

PRESS RELEASE

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE January 5, 2023

Contact: whof@acgov.org

(510) 272-3882

Alameda County Women's Hall of Fame Now Accepting Nominations

Oakland, CA – The Alameda County Women's Hall of Fame is now accepting nominations. The Hall of Fame was established in 1993 by County Administrator, Susan S. Muranishi, to celebrate local women making a difference in the diverse communities of Alameda County and to preserve their stories in the County archives.

Nominations can be submitted in thirteen categories that span most fields of work, including business, community service, culture & art, justice, education, philanthropy, STEM, Health, and education. There are also categories for emerging leaders, high school youth and non-traditional careers.

Nominations will be evaluated by a select panel of judges in February, and inductees will be honored at an awards ceremony and luncheon on Saturday, March 25, 2023, at the Ascension Greek Orthodox Cathedral in Oakland. This event has historically brought out over 500 guests and dignitaries to honor women warriors of Alameda County.

Submit a nomination online at www.acgovorg/whof or call 510.272.3882 for more information. The nomination deadline for the 2023 Women's Hall of Fame is January 20, 2023.